[BRXvEhR| HE SR/ SREFLHR

Expressway bus timetable of "Makuhari Messe Central"

hololive SUPER EXPO 2026 & hololive 7th fes.

HiZ
Schedule 2026%F3A7H () ~8H (H) x3A6R0EIFEML £ €A,
YCAT (HEEBR) ~FEEX v EhRIF [ [EEXy k| NZRDY ]
[EEXYE q;g&'- % (For Makuhari Messe Central) ] Location of "Makuhari Messe Central"bus stop
BITeit BE R/E = NADD(E )

Operating companies Fare  Dep./Arr. HIECD (Y GGt

YCAT (Y5%%Y15) % | 8:00

Yokohama City Air Terminal ¥1,800 Dep. )
BRAYyhR (IAFE) 5 9:10
Makuhari Messe Central Arr.

[YCATiTE (ForYCAT) ]

EiTatt BE B/B =gz mHaz mEAR RBAR REAR
Operating companies Fare Dep./Arr.
BRAYEPR2EFEYIH ) . . . . .
DR v1g00| oo |15:40|16:20|17:00| 17:40 | 18:20
YCAT A+® | B | 16:45 | 17:25 | 18:05 | 18:45 | 19:25
Yokohama City Air Terminal Arr
Z¥#1/Reserve 0 FHYAL MlE 255 (Click here)

Internet site for highway bus reservations

KFHNZARERICEIRTENET,

RRNRAFTICTIFNEAR->THEY £9,
VAN-T
MIFABZBRLTIFHTEL,

SZ(THAR  E{TH1s AEID o FHEI55F]

FRERER - REBR~FRA v PRI x3EF%% (Non reserved) CETAN—E
(B3R 4 vEHhR1TE (For Makuhari Messe Central) ] HEAR
EfTet BE RB/B =mix RE/ARTFEY TR b (REFW)
Operating companies Fare Dep./Arr. — N _ -
RRB RBE/ SR X — 2 FILbERY B % | 9:50 RAATRA=2 HRATE
Tokyo Sta. ¥950 Dep. )
BiRA v EHR (hAE® | B [ 10:40
Makuhari Messe Central Arr.

[FXZEIRER - ﬁ?‘ﬁiﬁi\i}}ﬂﬂﬁﬁﬁ% (For Akihabara Sta & Tokyo Sta.) ]
EBiTatt BE RB/B mmix mHsR SHEAR SEAR

Operating companies Fare Dep./Arr.

BikA PR 2FRY 5

Makuhari Messe Central Dep.

ERERAAEO ¥950 [ = : : : :
b | B 116:40(17:20 | 18:10 | 19:00
FRIZIRER & |17:00|17:40| - ]

Akihabara Sta. Arr.



https://secure.j-bus.co.jp/hon/Route/Highway?gpcd=130007&rocd=0002&uncd=1706&dtym=202602&dtdd=8

FIHZEE~BESRR - TERRK

[(B:EERER - FEER{TZ (For Kaihimmakuhari Sta. & Chiba Sta.) ]

X ﬁ H ‘:-FEE%:%"J'H'{ k :B L< tatﬂﬂﬂi?;‘%@%%%’éiﬁ#’&ﬁ%l LTLES Ly, / On the day of your trip, please purchase your ticket at the reservation site below or at the ticket vending machines at Haneda Airport.
EiTatt EBE ®/E
Operating companies Fare Arr./dep.
FIHZEE3IZ—IFIL 6EEY 5
Haneda Airport Terminal 3 No.6
PFIRZEEFE22— I F)L 15FBFEY IS | v1,500
Haneda Airport Terminal 2 No.15 (hAE)
PFIRZEEIZ—IF 14BRY 15
Haneda Airport Terminal 1 No.14
RTIVRTY v T RER
Hotel Springs Makuhari
TBIRFRR
Kaihi kuhari Sta.
BRXA v R

Makuhari Messe Central

RAE W& . R b A "R W8 UL VYA W8 WEE YA RAR RB WHE RE YA UL

% Dep. | 6:45 | 7:20 | 8:10 | 8:30 | 9:00 | 9:30 | 10:00| 10:30|11:00|11:30| 12:00 | 12:30| 13:00 | 13:30 | 14:00| 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30| 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:00| 17:30 | 17:50 | 18:10| 18:30| 19:00 | 19:30| 20:05 | 20:35 | 21:10| 21:30 | 21:50 | 22:10| 22:40 | 23:05

% Dep. | 6:55 | 7:30 | 8:20 | 8:40 | 9:10 | 9:40 {10:10|10:40|11:10|11:40| 12:10|12:40|13:10| 13:40 | 14:10| 14:40| 15:10 | 15:40| 16:10 | 16:40 | 17:10| 17:40 | 18:00 | 18:20| 18:40| 19:10 | 19:40| 20:15 20:45 | 21:20| 21:40 | 22:00 | 22:20| 22:50 | 23:15

% Dep. | 7:00 | 7:35 | 8:25 | 8:45 | 9:15 | 9:45 |10:15|10:45|11:15|11:45|12:15|12:45|13:15| 13:45| 14:15| 14:45| 15:15 | 15:45| 16:15| 16:45| 17:15|17:45| 18:05 | 18:25| 18:45| 19:15| 19:45| 20:20 | 20:50 | 21:25 | 21:45 | 22:05 | 22:25 | 22:55 | 23:20

& Arr. | ! 1 | 9:51 L1061 L 1151 L 1251 | [13:51) | [14:51( L |15:51( | |16:51| | [17:51) L L1901 | ! L |20:556 | L2221 | ! ! |

& Arr. | 7:36 | 8:11 | 9:01 | 9:21 | 9:55 | 10:21|10:55|11:21 | 11:55|12:21 | 12:55| 13:21| 13:55 | 14:24| 14:55 | 15:24 | 15:55| 16:24 | 16:55| 17:24 | 17:55| 18:24 | 18:44 | 19:05|19:21 | 19:51| 20:21 | 21:00| 21:26 | 22:01 | 22:25 | 22:41 | 23:01| 23:31 | 23:56

& Arr. | L] 9:04 | 9:24 | 9:58 (10:24|10:58|11:24|11:58|12:24|12:58 | 13:24| 13:58 | 14:27| | ! | 1 ! 1 ! | 1 ! | ! | 1 ! | ! | | ! |

¥ EEMXEDF T - FEERAE~, To Makuhari area hotels & Chiba Sta. @

FHYA R ZH 5 (Click here)

Internet site for highway bus reservations
KEELA LY TFHAIETT,
KRFHREBEL LHBF r v ELERYET,

FIHZEEFE D ZF#1/Same-day reservations departing from Airport
BEROFHYTA MMITIFHER-THY £7,

S{THAME  CEFEHOUA~K X — I FIILHFEDI0DH

[FMAZE#1T% (For Haneda Airport) ]
*IEF I (Non reserved)

ETRt EE %
.” ¢ . " /& FRAE RAE R R 2 YA R2 VYL REE R R ®B W2 YA 2 VL WS WHE 3 2 a2 2 b "R VLA FR
Operating companies Fare Arr./dep.
¥ BRMEEDAT L - FEERAES >, From Makuhari area hotels & Chiba Stal@
¥E3) [}
ﬁf%@ﬁmibu:’;ﬁf ):E % Dep. | 4:40 | 5:10 | 5:30 | 5:50 | 6:10 | 6:30 | 7:00 | 7:20 | 7:55 | 8:25 | 9:00 | 9:30 (10:05|10:40|11:05|11:43|12:00|12:40|13:10|13:55|14:25|14:55|15:25|15:55|16:15|16:35(17:05|17:25|17:45|18:30|18:45|19:15|19:40 | 20:10| 20:45 | 21:15 | 21:45 | 22:45
aihimmakuhari Sta. No. ¥1,500

BRA v 2hRIBFRY 5 A0
Makuhari Messe Central No.3
PHZEEE242—IFL
Haneda Airport Terminal 2
FIHZEEIZ2—IFL
Haneda Airport Terminal 1
TIHZEEE3IZ—IFL

Haneda Airport Terminal 3

% Dep. | | 1 l l | 1 ! l 1 1 1 ! l | 1 | 12:05(12:45|13:15|14:00|14:30 | 15:00|15:30| 16:00 | 16:20 | 16:40|17:10|17:3017:50|18:35| | 1 1 l l | 1 1

— & Arm. | 5:17 | 5:47 | 6:07 | 6:30 | 6:50 | 7:17 | 7:47 | 8:07 | 8:42 | 9:07 | 9:42 |10:12|10:47|11:22|11:47|12:25|12:47|13:27|13:57 | 14:42|15:12| 15:42| 16:12 | 16:42 | 17:02 | 17:22 | 17:52 | 18:12 | 18:32 | 19:17 | 19:27 | 19:57 | 20:17 | 20:45 | 21:20 | 21:50| 22:20 | 23:20

- & Arm. | 5:22 | 5:52 | 6:12 | 6:35 | 6:55 | 7:22 | 7:52 | 8:12 | 8:47 | 9:12 | 9:47 |10:17|10:52|11:27|11:52|12:30|12:52|13:32 | 14:02 | 14:47 | 15:17 | 15:47 | 16:17 | 16:47 | 17:07 | 17:27 | 17:57 | 18:17 | 18:37 | 19:22 | 19:32 | 20:02 | 20:22 | 20:50 | 21:25 | 21:55| 22:25| 23:25

— & Arr. | 5:29 | 5:59 | 6:19 | 6:42 | 7:02 | 7:29 | 7:59 | 8:19 | 8:54 | 9:19 | 9:54 [10:24|10:59 {11:34|11:59 12:37|12:59 13:39|14:09 | 14:54 | 15:24 | 15:54 | 16:24 | 16:54 | 17:14|17:34 | 18:04 | 18:24 | 18:44|19:29 | 19:39|20:09 | 20:29 | 20:57 | 21:32 | 22:02 | 22:32 | 23:32

<EBiTHft—8>
RS R (FRER) FERITAR(FR)

RS ATFES —Z b (RBLE) RREAREY L)



https://keikyubus.travel.navitime.com/seats/passenger?route=00018020&start=00009433&cid=keikyubus.timetable

FRHZE~FEFRR - MEBFRR

[i#a%RER - TBEBFEERITE (For Kaihimmakuhari Sta. & Inage-Kaigan Sta.) ]
KYUBICKHZEEDONRREEHY 2—TREEZEALTLEEI VW, Please purchase a ticket at the bus ticket counter at Narita Airport.

R4 :‘: E : A7
s BE R b mm mEE O mm RME RME RAE BME RME RE RME WM RAE % : FH D (weekdays only)
Operating companies Fare Arr./dep.
- REJIER - FBER/EERAED 5. From Kemigawahama Sta. & Inage-Kaigan Sta. - SEFAH—B>
Y ) S
RIEA Y FRIBERVS % Dep. | | l ! l l ! ! ! ! I |13:14| | |14:34] | |16:30 RE/S R (FRBX)
Makuhari Messe Central No.3 —— o —_
B AN T LR ¥1,200 } ) ; ) i i RN RFETEA — R b (FRBLE)
] " % Dep. : ! | ! : : ! : : | : !
Makuhari area hotels (hA#:88)
HEERIRIEO3EEY 15

5 Dep. | 6:25 | 6:57 | 7:32 | 7:42 | 8:20 | 9:25 | 10:15| 11:00 | 11:50 | 12:55 | 13:40 | 14:15 | 15:00 | 16:25 | 16:56
Kaihimmakuhari Sta. No.3

BHZEEFE3IZ—IFN
Narita Airport Terminal 3
RHEZEEFE22—IF N
Narita Airport Terminal 2
BREZEEEIZ—IFN

Narita Airport Terminal 1

EHArr. | 7:02 | 7:34 | 8:09 | 819 | 8:57 |10:02|10:52 | 11:37 | 12:27 | 13:32 | 14:17 | 14:52 | 15:37 | 17:02 | 17:33

— &Ar. | 7:05 | 7:37 | 8:12 | 8:22 | 9:00 |10:05| 10:55 | 11:40 | 12:30 | 13:35 | 14:20 | 14:55 | 15:40 | 17:05 | 17:36

HArm. | 7:10 | 7:42 | 817 | 827 | 9:05 | 10:10 | 11:00 | 11:45 | 12:35 | 13:40 | 14:25 | 15:00 | 15:45 | 17:10 | 17:41

[FEEZE#1T% (For Narita Airport) 1 ¥3EF#%I(Non reserved)

4= O =
EfTRit EE R/ =HE  Em

Operating companies Fare Arr./dep.
REZEEFE3IZ— I 10ERY 5
Narita Airport Terminal 3 No.10

% Dep. | 9:00 | 11:05 | 11:50 | 12:25 | 13:05 | 13:45 | 14:25 | 15:05 | 16:25 | 17:25 | 18:15 | 19:05 | 20:05 | 21:15

REZEEFE22—IFIIL 128FYIH | ¥1.200
Narita Airport Terminal 2 No.12 (AR
BREZEEFEIZ— I ABREY 5
Narita Airport Terminal 1 No.4
RTFINATY) > TR
Hotel Springs Makuhari
BIRERR
Kaihimmakuhari Sta.
R E R T IR
Makuhari area hotels
BiRXy R

Makuhari Messe Central

Y RRJIER - THEBFERAE A~ To Kemigawahama Sta. & Inage-Kaigan Sta. -

% Dep. | 9:05 | 11:10 | 11:55 | 12:30 | 13:10 | 13:50 | 14:30 | 15:10 | 16:30 | 17:30 | 18:20 | 19:10 | 20:10 | 21:20

% Dep. | 9:10 | 11:15| 12:00 | 12:35 | 13:15 | 13:55 | 14:35 | 15:15 | 16:35 | 17:35 | 18:25 | 19:15 | 20:15 | 21:25

& Arr. 1 11:53 1 13:13 1 ! 1 15:53 | 17:13 | 18:13 1 19:53 1 22:03

&AArr. | 9:48 | 11:57 | 12:38 | 13:17 | 13:53 | 14:33 | 15:13 | 15:57 | 17:17 | 18:17 | 19:03 | 19:57 | 20:53 | 22:07

#& Arr. 1 : 1 : ! ! ! : : : ! : !

&Arm. | 9:53 L1243 | ! ! ! ! 1 1 ! 1 ! !




